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
silos w/unloaders - two 20x80 ft bunk silos w/6 ft walls - 20x60 ft heifer barn
& out bldgs - 3 BR home - 3 welis & Ig pond - $240,000.

W-201 - Country home on quiet dead-end road w/13 A to pasture horses or
beefers - This 1s a rustic home w/30x50 ft unfinished 2nd story - has attached

heated garage & tranquil views - $96,250

B-401 - Vegetable farm w/100 acres - 90 tillable - 40x60 ft pole barn, 65x60
ft mach shed & EX 9 rm ranch home w/finished basement & in-ground pool
- also 2nd house with 2 B R - quiet location w/lg fields, but close to town -
$249,000

H-202- Dairy farm w/180 A- 175 tillable - 100 cow free stall (insulated)-
upstairs calf barn w/20 free stalls - 1500 gal B T, double-4 parlor w/ATO's -
free stall heifer barn for 52 head, Ig mach. shed (48x96) & 5 silos -VG 9 rm
home w/4 B R’s & 2 baths, deck & in-law apartment above garage - pond &
2 wells - $325,000

#346 - PICTURE-PERFECT 120 COW DRIVE-THRU FREE STALL OPERA-
TION - 456 A w/358 tillable & 300 rented acres all adjacent to farm - double-
six M P w/automatic take-offs, 1500 gal B T, 2 Ig barns for young stock, dry
cows & bred helfers, 5 silos w/unloaders & Ig trench silo w/concrete floor -
also 2 BEAUTIFUL LG HOMES w/attached garages, paved driveways & in-
ground poo! - 3rd home avarl - $2,000,000 - negotiable

LANCASTER FARMING

JULY 6 ISSUE

SPECIAL HOLIDAY DEADLINES

CLASSIFIED SEC.C
FARM EQUIPMENT

WEDNESDAY, JULY 3 — 9 A.M.

1 3 surveyed acres mm Hanmlton Twp, south of Blossburg,
PA All wooded n deer, bear & turkey country! Approved
sewage site w/privy 1,000 gal tank & top 1n place $8,900
cash, or $9,900 w/$1,900 down, bal 9% 4 yrs $199 08 p/m

M-1006
29 ACRE CAMP UND

In Farmington Twp Tioga County PA Spectacular views
w/tull service hook-ups (elect, water & sewer) 30x70 bldg
for store, gift shop, laundry, games & restrooms w/apt
overhead 30 seasonal campers now gross approx $21,000
p/y plowner,

Asking $229,000 M-1547

COUNTRY HOBBY FARM
Located 1n Jackson Twp, Tioga County, PA Approx 96+/-
acres bordering paved & gravel 10ads Beautifully remod-
eled 2-story 4 bdrm, 2 bath home w/overwized country
kitchen Former danty bain tor any type of livestock needs
Must see at $245,000 M-1546

IMMACULATE COLONIAL HOME
2880 sq ft over full basement in Sullivan Twp on paved
road 4 bdims & 3 5 baths Pine floows, 2 fireplaces, coun-
try kitchen Vinyl siding Appliances included 6 7 deeded
acres 10 miles to Mansfield and Troy (Mansfield schools)
(Would make a great Bed & Breaktast)
Just $189,900 M-1558
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